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Description

198103120000
00180

03/12/1981
08:24:05

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

39 842 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:407 Pg:519
Instr
#:19801112000
128870

199002140000
45800

02/14/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES MARSHALL,
DORIS C.

278 842

199002280000
56700

02/28/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES SAVISKI,
FRANK P. &
CATHY

280 469

199002280000
56760

02/28/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES SAVISKI,
FRANK P. &
CATHY

280 469

199002220000
51970

02/22/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES MANNERS,
DAVID A. &
CHARM

279 861 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:445 Pg:468
Instr
#:19840323000
059750

199003120000
67360

03/12/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES SPIVEY,
JEFFERY L.

282 59 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:49 Pg:135
Instr
#:19851114000
253190

199003090000
65580

03/09/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES PATTON,
MICHAEL H. &
KARE

281 819 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:413 Pg:96
Instr
#:19810608000
063170

199003120000
67940

03/12/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES SPIVEY,
JEFFERY L.

282 59 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:49 Pg:135
Instr
#:19851114000
253190

199206050001
04601

06/05/1992
03:06:38

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES MCCLURKAN,
JAMES S

199209140002
00181

09/14/1992
03:09:24

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES KELLY,
JEANNE M

199211100002
63221

11/10/1992
10:05:24

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199304060000
92591

04/06/1993
12:44:49

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199407050002
10841

07/05/1994
01:58:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORT CORP

199407050002
10831



199406220001
98411

06/22/1994
11:52:04

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORT CORP

199406220001
98391

199409150002
83051

09/15/1994
12:02:46

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199410030003
00881

10/03/1994
01:33:14

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199409060002
73181

199410030003
01241

10/03/1994
03:25:38

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

AMSOUTH
BANK

199410030003
01251

10/03/1994
03:25:40

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES COLE AND
EDDLEMAN
DEV CO

199409190002
85501

09/19/1994
01:04:46

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199412050003
56331

12/05/1994
10:31:09

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199411170003
43351

199412050003
56341

12/05/1994
10:31:10

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199411170003
43361

199412090003
61771

12/09/1994
08:22:46

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199501060000
05551

01/06/1995
11:29:41

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199411300003
52341

199501090000
06501

01/09/1995
10:10:23

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199501090000
06491

199501260000
21811

01/26/1995
10:41:34

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199406100001
86471

199502010000
28051

02/01/1995
10:38:07

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199409070002
74751

199503310000
82011

03/31/1995
11:32:07

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199411080003
33871

199503310000
81991

03/31/1995
11:32:05

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199412140003
65281



199503310000
82021

03/31/1995
11:32:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199411030003
28531

199503310000
82031

03/31/1995
11:32:09

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199411300003
52341


