Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198103120000 00180	03/12/1981 08:24:05	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	39	842			Bk Type:MORT Bk:407 Pg:519 Instr #:19801112000 128870	
199002140000 45800	02/14/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	MARSHALL, DORIS C.	278	842				
199002280000 56700	02/28/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	SAVISKI, FRANK P. & CATHY	280	469				
199002280000 56760	02/28/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	SAVISKI, FRANK P. & CATHY	280	469				
199002220000 51970	02/22/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	MANNERS, DAVID A. & CHARM	279	861			Bk Type:MORT Bk:445 Pg:468 Instr #:19840323000 059750	
199003120000 57360	03/12/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	SPIVEY, JEFFERY L.	282	59			Bk Type:REAL Bk:49 Pg:135 Instr #:19851114000 253190	
199003090000 65580	03/09/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTON, MICHAEL H. & KARE	281	819			Bk Type:MORT Bk:413 Pg:96 Instr #:19810608000 063170	
199003120000 57940	03/12/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	SPIVEY, JEFFERY L.	282	59			Bk Type:REAL Bk:49 Pg:135 Instr #:19851114000 253190	
199206050001 04601	06/05/1992 03:06:38	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCLURKAN, JAMES S						
199209140002 00181	09/14/1992 03:09:24	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLY, JEANNE M						
199211100002 33221	11/10/1992 10:05:24	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH						
99304060000 92591	04/06/1993 12:44:49	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199407050002 10841	07/05/1994 01:58:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORT CORP					199407050002 10831	

199406220001 98411	06/22/1994 11:52:04	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORT CORP			199406220001 98391	
199409150002 83051	09/15/1994 12:02:46	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST ALABAMA BANK				
199410030003 00881	10/03/1994 01:33:14	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			199409060002 73181	
199410030003 01241	10/03/1994 03:25:38	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	AMSOUTH BANK				
199410030003 01251	10/03/1994 03:25:40	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	COLE AND EDDLEMAN DEV CO				
199409190002 85501	09/19/1994 01:04:46	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199412050003 56331	12/05/1994 10:31:09	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			199411170003 43351	
199412050003 56341	12/05/1994 10:31:10	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			199411170003 43361	
199412090003 61771	12/09/1994 08:22:46	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK				
199501060000 05551	01/06/1995 11:29:41	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199411300003 52341	
199501090000 06501	01/09/1995 10:10:23	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD			199501090000 06491	
199501260000 21811	01/26/1995 10:41:34	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199406100001 86471	
199502010000 28051	02/01/1995 10:38:07	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199409070002 74751	
199503310000 82011	03/31/1995 11:32:07	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199411080003 33871	
199503310000 81991	03/31/1995 11:32:05	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199412140003 65281	

199503310000 82021		ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199411030003 28531	
199503310000 82031	03/31/1995 11:32:09	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199411300003 52341	